
MIDDLESEX COUNTY COUNCIL  
  

2020 MEETING DATES 
  

All meetings are at 1:00 pm unless  
otherwise noted 

  
COUNTY COUNCIL 
  
 Tuesday January 28, 2020  
 Tuesday February 18, 2020 
 Tuesday March 10, 2020 at 10:00 am – Budget  
 Tuesday March 10, 2020  
 Tuesday March 24, 2020 
 Tuesday April 14, 2020 
 Tuesday April 28, 2020 
 Tuesday May 12, 2020 
 Tuesday May 26, 2020 
 Tuesday June 9, 2020 
 Tuesday June 23, 2020 
 Tuesday July 14, 2020 
 Tuesday August 11, 2020 
 Tuesday September 8, 2020 
 Tuesday September 22, 2020 
 Tuesday October 13, 2020 
 Tuesday October 27, 2020 
 Tuesday November 10, 2020 
 Tuesday November 24, 2020 
 Thursday Dec. 3, 2020 at 4:00 pm - Inaugural 
 Tuesday December 15, 2020 
  
 



MIDDLESEX COUNTY 
LIBRARY BOARD MEETINGS 

  
                All meetings 10:30 am 
  
  

January 28, 2020 
February 18, 2020 
March 24, 2020 
April 28, 2020 
May 26, 2020 
June 23, 2020 
July 14, 2020 
August 11, 2020 
September 22, 2020 
October 27, 2020 
November 24, 2020 
December 15, 2020 
  
 


